
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice  P r e s i d e n t bega n h i s da y at (place).  2 7 4 E O B Date May 1 , 196 1 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

10:30a 
12:45p t
1:00p 

2:30p 
3:00p 
4:00p 

Ambassador To m Man n 
John Connall y 
Lunch with Joh n Connall y a t Pentago n 

Space meeting at 213 EOB Swearing-in of Joe McMurray in Caucus Room of Old SOB - LBJ administration 

National Security Council 

* S e l e c t e d name s shoul d b e u n d e r s c o r e d . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D CODE Page No. 


