h	VICE	PRESID	ENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNS	SON
,	DATIV	DTARV	jan en s	THE	741.0		÷v
	DWITHI	DIMUT			1.5		

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 274 EOB

Date May 1, 1961

Entr y No.	Time	f o		Activity	(include visited by)*		Expenditure Code
1 2 2 3	10:30a 12:45p 1:00p	t	LD	Ambassador Tom Mann John Connally Lunch with John Connally at Pentag	von		
4 5 6	2:30p 3:00p 4:00p			Space meeting at 213 EOB Swearing-in of Joe McMurray in C National Secutity Council		nimiterefoath	
7							
A PARKS OF COMPA							
magnetic to the decision of the decision of the							
\$			·				
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	en de la					
						•	
						·	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.